

令和3年3月調整

町名変更 新旧対照表

浦屋敷南・新館南・明神南

石 卷 市

新 旧 对 照 表

新町名	新住所		新住所方書	現町名	旧住所			住所変更 (有無)
	街区符号	住居番号			街区符号	住居番号	枝番	
浦屋敷南	1	4		門脇字浦屋敷	1	0	0	有
浦屋敷南	1	4		門脇字浦屋敷	1	1	0	有
浦屋敷南	1	4		門脇字浦屋敷	1	1	0	有
浦屋敷南	1	4		門脇字浦屋敷	1	1	0	有
浦屋敷南	2	3		門脇字浦屋敷	7	1	0	有
浦屋敷南	2	6		門脇字浦屋敷	18	1	0	有
浦屋敷南	3	4		門脇字浦屋敷	25	1	0	有
浦屋敷南	3	1		門脇字捨喰	61	3	0	有
浦屋敷南	4	5		門脇字浦屋敷	29	8	0	有
浦屋敷南	4	4	ラフレッシュルメゾンB102号	門脇字浦屋敷	29	7	0	有
浦屋敷南	4	4	ラフレッシュルメゾンB102号	門脇字浦屋敷	29	7	0	有
浦屋敷南	4	4	ラフレッシュルメゾンA102号	門脇字浦屋敷	29	7	0	有
浦屋敷南	4	4	ラフレッシュルメゾンB101号	門脇字浦屋敷	29	7	0	有
浦屋敷南	4	4	ラフレッシュルメゾンB203号	門脇字浦屋敷	29	7	0	有
浦屋敷南	4	4	ラフレッシュルメゾンB203号	門脇字浦屋敷	29	7	0	有
浦屋敷南	4	4	ラフレッシュルメゾンA103号	門脇字浦屋敷	29	7	0	有
浦屋敷南	4	4	ラフレッシュルメゾンA201号	門脇字浦屋敷	29	7	0	有
浦屋敷南	4	4	ラフレッシュルメゾンA101号	門脇字浦屋敷	29	7	0	有
浦屋敷南	4	6		門脇字浦屋敷	29	9	0	有
浦屋敷南	4	7		門脇字浦屋敷	38	1	0	有

新町名	新住所		新住所方書	現町名	旧住所			住所変更 (有無)
	街区符号	住居番号			街区符号	住居番号	枝番	
浦屋敷南	5	2		門脇字捨喰	1	10	0	有
浦屋敷南	5	4		門脇字捨喰	6	14	0	有
浦屋敷南	6	4		門脇字捨喰	61	1	0	有
浦屋敷南	7	2		門脇字鷺塚	62	6	0	有
浦屋敷南	7	5		門脇字鷺塚	100	1	0	有
浦屋敷南	7	3		門脇字鷺塚	116	1	0	有
浦屋敷南	7	3		門脇字鷺塚	116	1	0	有
浦屋敷南	8	3		門脇字浦屋敷	18	6	0	有
浦屋敷南	8	7		門脇字鷺塚	140	5	0	有
新館南	3	5		中屋敷2丁目	4	85	0	有
新館南	3	5		中屋敷2丁目	4	85	0	有
新館南	3	5		中屋敷二丁目	4	85	0	有
新館南	3	2		中屋敷2丁目	15	3	0	有
新館南	4	4		中屋敷2丁目	3	3	0	有
新館南	5	5		門脇字鷺塚	238	1	0	有
明神南	3	1		門脇字捨喰	12	1	0	有
明神南	3	2		門脇字捨喰	13	10	0	有
明神南	5	1		門脇字捨喰	13	11	0	有
明神南	6	3		門脇字捨喰	26	10	0	有
明神南	6	10		門脇字捨喰	22	40	0	有

新町名	新住所		新住所方書	現町名	旧住所			住所変更 (有無)
	街区符号	住居番号			街区符号	住居番号	枝番	
明神南	6	10		門脇字捨喰	22	40	0	有
明神南	6	11		門脇字捨喰	22	38	0	有
明神南	6	14		門脇字捨喰	23	20	0	有
明神南	6	14		門脇字捨喰	23	20	0	有
明神南	8	3		門脇字鷺塚	99	5	0	有
明神南	9	4		門脇字明神	1	37	0	有
明神南	9	4		門脇字明神	6	1	0	有
明神南	9	7		門脇字明神	1	22	0	有
明神南	10	1		門脇字明神	1	1	0	有
明神南	10	2		門脇字明神	1	33	0	有
明神南	10	6		門脇字明神	7	19	0	有
明神南	11	5		門脇字捨喰	13	34	0	有
明神南	11	9		門脇字明神	15	6	0	有
明神南	12	4		門脇字明神	48	1	0	有
明神南	12	4		門脇字明神	48	1	0	有
明神南	13	3		門脇字明神	21	1	0	有
明神南	13	3		門脇字明神	21	1	0	有
明神南	13	2		門脇字捨喰	22	24	0	有
明神南	14	1		門脇字明神	27	0	0	有
明神南	14	8		門脇字明神	23	6	0	有
明神南	14	11		門脇字明神	23	4	0	有
明神南	14	12		門脇字明神	23	8	0	有

新町名	新住所		新住所方書	現町名	旧住所			住所変更 (有無)
	街区符号	住居番号			街区符号	住居番号	枝番	
明神南	14	12	楠 I -202号	門脇字明神	23	8	0	有
明神南	14	12	楠 II F-2号	門脇字明神	23	8	0	有
明神南	14	12	楠 II S202号	門脇字明神	23	8	0	有
明神南	14	6		門脇字明神	25	1	0	有
明神南	17	1		門脇字鷺塚	42	1	0	有
明神南	17	2		門脇字鷺塚	42	1	0	有
明神南	18	6		門脇字鷺塚	98	1	0	有